Books for Psychologists and Educators

Purchase orders by U.S. mail to: Shipping:
Schoolhouse Educational Services, LLC 10% of total
P.O. Box 397 Continental U.S. only

Sparta, Wl 54656

Purchase orders by email to:
paula@psychprocesses.com

Phone Orders: 608-487-8282

ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION BOOKS

$24.95/ 1001 Great Ideas for Teaching Children with Autism, Revised Notbohm
$14.95| All Cats Have Asperger Syndrome Hoopman
$14.95| All Dogs Have ADHD Hoopman
$29.95 Behavior Intervention without Tears Johnston
$46.95 | Bilingual Language Development & Disorders in Spanish-English, 2 Ed Goldstein
$29.95| Boosting Executive Skills in the Classroom: A Practical Guide Cooper-Kahn
$14.95| Bright Kids Who Can't Keep Up: Help .... Slow Processing Speed Braaten

$63.99| Children's Intonation: A Framework for Research and Practice Wells

$14.95| Concussion: A Practical Guide for Educators Goldman
$26.95| Cowboys Count, Monkeys Measure, & Princesses Problem Solve Wilburne
$29.95 Data Without Tears, Second Edition Johnston
$28.00 | Disruptive Behavior Disorders: Assessment and Intervention Gresham
$35.00 | DSM-5 Diagnosis in the Schools Tobin

$42.95 Dual Language Develoment Disorders, 2nd Edition Paradis

$44.95 | Dyslexia, Dysgraphia, OWL LD, and Dyscalculia Berninger
$35.00 Emotions, Learning, and the Brain Immordino-Yang
$50.00 | Essentials of ADHD Assessment for Children and Adolescents Sparrow

$55.00 Essentials of Assessing, Preventing, and Overcoming Reading Dis. Kilpatrick
$50.00 | Essentials of Autism Spectrum Disorders Assessment Saulnier

$50.00  Essentials of Child and Adolescent Psychopathology Wilmhurst
$50.00  Essentials of Dyslexia Assessment and Intervention Mather

$55.00 | Essentials of Executive Functions Assessment McCloskey
$50.00 | Essentials of Intellectual Disability Assessment and Intervention Brue

$55.00 Essentials of Planning, Selecting, & Tailoring Interventions Mascolo

$55.00 | Essentials of Processing Assessment, 2nd Ed. Dehn

$55.00 | Essentials of School Neuropsychological Assessment, 2nd Ed. Miller

$50.00 | Essentials of Specific Learning Disability Identification Flanagan, Alfonso
$55.00 | Essentials of WISC-V Flanagan, Alfonso
$50.00 | Essentials of WJ IV Cognitive Abilities Assessment Shrank

$50.00  Essentials of WJ IV Tests of Achievement Mather

$55.00 | Essentials of Working Memory Assessment and Intervention Dehn

$49.95 | Evidence-Based Selective Assessment for Academic Disorders Woodcock
$54.95 | Girls Growing in Wellness & Balance: Yoga & Life Skills to Empower Cook-Cottone, Kane
$65.00 | Helping Students Remember (with CD) Dehn

$40.00 | Human Brain Book, 2nd Ed. (lllustrated Guide with DVD) Carter

$14.95| Increasing Homework Completion Losoff
$34.95|IEP Checklist: Your Guide to Creating Meaningful & Compliant IEPs Winterman

1


mailto:paula@psychprocesses.com

$14.95
$14.95
$49.95
$85.00
$50.99
$21.95
$19.95
$60.00
$44.95
$29.95
$49.95
$40.00
$12.95
$49.95
$35.00
$16.95
$34.95
$42.95
$19.50
$29.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$35.00
$29.95
$39.99
$74.95
$21.95
$49.95
$24.95
$125.00
$65.00
$12.95
$56.95

$19.95
$16.95
$15.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$14.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95

Inside Asperger's Looking Out

Integrated School Neuropsychology/CHC Conceptual Model
Integrating RTI with Cognitive Neuropsychology: Approach to Reading
Intelligent Testing with the WISC-V

Introductory Linguistics for Speech and Language Therapy Practice
Invisible Classroom: Relationships, Neuroscience, & Mindfulness
Kids in the Syndrome Mix of ADHD, LD, Asperger's, Tourette's...
Long-Term Memory Problems in Children and Adolescents
Medication Fact Sheets, 5th Edition (includes CD ROM)
Neurodevelopmental Disorders: A Definitive Guide for Educators
Neuropsychology of Mathematics: An Introduction to the FAM
Neuropsychological Report Writing

Neuropsychology Fundamentals for Educators

Neuropsychology of Written Language Disorders

Promoting Successful Transition to Adulthood for Students with Disab
Self-Help Guide for Teens with Dyslexia

Solution-Focused Workbook for Grades K-12

Special Educator's Toolkit

Special Needs School Survival Guide

Speech-Language Pathogists Handbook for Inclusive School Practices
Starving the Anger Gremlin

Starving the Anxiety Gremlin

Starving the Stress Gremlin

Supporting Behavior for School Success: A Step-by-Step Guide

Talk to Me, Baby, Second Edition

Teaching Kids with Learning Difficulties in Today's Classroom, 3rd Ed
Treatment of Language Disorders in Children, Second Edition
Understanding Dyscalculia and Numeracy Difficulties

What Works with Teens

Wiring the Brain for Reading

Woodcock-Johnson IV: Reports, Recommendations, and Strategies
Working Memory and Academic Learning: Assessment/Intervention
Working Memory in the Classroom

Working with Traumatic Brain Injury in Schools

YOUTH COUNSELING/INTERVENTIONS BOOKS

10 Best-Ever Anxiety Management Techniques Workbook
ADHD Workbook for Kids

ADHD Workbook for Teens

Anger Workbook for Teens

Anxiety Survival Guide for Teens

Anxiety Workbook for Kids

Anxiety Workbook for Teens

A Still Quiet Place for Teens: A Mindfulness Workbook to Ease Stress
Bipolar Workbook for Teens: DBT Skills to Control Mood Swings
Body Image Workbook for Teens

Bullying Workbook for Teens

Communication Skills for Teens

Conquer Negative Thinking for Teens

Conquer Your Fears and Phobias for Teens

Cool, Calm, and Confident

Hoopman
Miller

Feifer
Kaufman
McAllister
Olson
Kutscher
Dehn
Konopasek
Vargo

Feifer
Donders
Feifer

Feifer
Morgan
Winton
Saracino
Golden
Koscinski
Causton
Collins-Donnelly
Collins-Donnelly
Collins-Donnelly
Lane
Bardige
Winebrenner
McCauley
Babtie
Rathbone
Sprenger
Mather

Dehn

Dehn

Wehrenberg
Shapiro
Honos-Webb
Lohmann
Shannon

Schab
Saltzman
Van Dijk
Taylor
Lohmann
Skeen

Umbach
Schab



$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95

Don't Let Your Emotions Run Your Life for Teens
Executive Functioning Workbook for Teens
Express Yourself

Finding Sunshine After the Storm

Gender Quest Workbook for Teens

Get Out of Your Mind and Into Your Life for Teens
Getting Through My Parents' Divorce

Grit Guide for Teens

How to Like Yourself: A Teen's Guide

Learning to Listen, Learning to Care

Let's Be Friends

Making Sense of Your Senses

Mindful Teen

Mindfulness for Teen Anger

Mindfulness for Teen Anxiety

Mindfulness for Teen Depression

Mindfulness for Teens with ADHD

My Feeling Better Workbook

Overcoming Procrastination for Teens

Panic Workbook for Teens

Perfectionism Workbook for Teens

PTSD Workbook for Teens

Relaxation and Stress Reduction Workbook for Kids
Say Goodbye to Being Shy

Self-Esteem Workbook for Teens

Sexual Trauma Workbook for Teen Girls
Shyness and Social Anxiety Workbook for Teens
Stress Reduction Workbook for Teens

Surviving the Emotional Roller Coaster: DBT Skills to Help Teens
Teen Girl's Survival Guide

Think Confident, Be Confident Workbook for Teens
Transforming Stress for Teens

What's Eating You

Why Did You Die?

Worry Workbook for Teens

Van Dijk
Hansen

Roberts

McGee, Holmes
Testa

Bailey

Baker

Bradshaw
Shapiro
Shapiro
Auer, Auer
Dzung
Purcell
Willard
Abblett

Hamil

Knaus

Kissen

Dobosz
Palmer
Shapiro
Brozovich
Schab
Lohmann
Shannon
Biegel

Van Dijk
Hemmen

Fox

McCraty
Nelson, Benner
Leeuwenburgh












