	Books for Psychologists and Educators	
	Purchase orders by U.S. mail to:	Shipping:
	Schoolhouse Educational Services, LLC	10% of total
	P.O. Box 397	Continental U.S. only
	Sparta, WI 54656	7
	Purchase orders by email to:	
	paula@psychprocesses.com	
	Phone Orders: 608-487-8282	
	Filone Orders. 600-407-6262	
	ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION BOOKS	
\$24.95	1001 Great Ideas for Teaching Children with Autism, Revised	Notbohm
\$14.95	All Cats Have Asperger Syndrome	Hoopman
\$14.95	All Dogs Have ADHD	Hoopman
	Behavior Intervention without Tears	Johnston
\$46.95	Bilingual Language Development & Disorders in Spanish-English, 2 Ed	Goldstein
\$29.95	Boosting Executive Skills in the Classroom: A Practical Guide	Cooper-Kahn
	Bright Kids Who Can't Keep Up: Help Slow Processing Speed	Braaten
	Children's Intonation: A Framework for Research and Practice	Wells
\$14.95	Concussion: A Practical Guide for Educators	Goldman
\$26.95	Cowboys Count, Monkeys Measure, & Princesses Problem Solve	Wilburne
	Data Without Tears, Second Edition	Johnston
\$28.00	Disruptive Behavior Disorders: Assessment and Intervention	Gresham
	DSM-5 Diagnosis in the Schools	Tobin
	Dual Language Develoment Disorders, 2nd Edition	Paradis
	Dyslexia, Dysgraphia, OWL LD, and Dyscalculia	Berninger
\$35.00	Emotions, Learning, and the Brain	Immordino-Yang
\$50.00	Essentials of ADHD Assessment for Children and Adolescents	Sparrow
\$55.00	Essentials of Assessing, Preventing, and Overcoming Reading Dis.	Kilpatrick
\$50.00	Essentials of Autism Spectrum Disorders Assessment	Saulnier
\$50.00	Essentials of Child and Adolescent Psychopathology	Wilmhurst
\$50.00	Essentials of Dyslexia Assessment and Intervention	Mather
\$55.00	Essentials of Executive Functions Assessment	McCloskey
\$50.00	Essentials of Intellectual Disability Assessment and Intervention	Brue
	Essentials of Planning, Selecting, & Tailoring Interventions	Mascolo
\$55.00	Essentials of Processing Assessment, 2nd Ed.	Dehn
\$55.00	Essentials of School Neuropsychological Assessment, 2nd Ed.	Miller
\$50.00	Essentials of Specific Learning Disability Identification	Flanagan, Alfonso
	Essentials of WISC-V	Flanagan, Alfonso
\$50.00	Essentials of WJ IV Cognitive Abilities Assessment	Shrank
	Essentials of WJ IV Tests of Achievement	Mather
	Essentials of Working Memory Assessment and Intervention	Dehn
	Evidence-Based Selective Assessment for Academic Disorders	Woodcock
	Girls Growing in Wellness & Balance: Yoga & Life Skills to Empower	Cook-Cottone, Kane
	Helping Students Remember (with CD)	Dehn
	Human Brain Book, 2nd Ed. (Illustrated Guide with DVD)	Carter
	Increasing Homework Completion	Losoff
	IEP Checklist: Your Guide to Creating Meaningful & Compliant IEPs	Winterman

\$14.95	Inside Asperger's Looking Out	Hoopman
\$14.95	Integrated School Neuropsychology/CHC Conceptual Model	Miller
\$49.95	Integrating RTI with Cognitive Neuropsychology: Approach to Reading	Feifer
\$85.00	Intelligent Testing with the WISC-V	Kaufman
\$50.99	Introductory Linguistics for Speech and Language Therapy Practice	McAllister
\$21.95	Invisible Classroom: Relationships, Neuroscience, & Mindfulness	Olson
\$19.95	Kids in the Syndrome Mix of ADHD, LD, Asperger's, Tourette's	Kutscher
\$60.00	Long-Term Memory Problems in Children and Adolescents	Dehn
\$44.95	Medication Fact Sheets, 5th Edition (includes CD ROM)	Konopasek
\$29.95	Neurodevelopmental Disorders: A Definitive Guide for Educators	Vargo
\$49.95	Neuropsychology of Mathematics: An Introduction to the FAM	Feifer
\$40.00	Neuropsychological Report Writing	Donders
\$12.95	Neuropsychology Fundamentals for Educators	Feifer
\$49.95	Neuropsychology of Written Language Disorders	Feifer
\$35.00	Promoting Successful Transition to Adulthood for Students with Disab	Morgan
 \$16.95	Self-Help Guide for Teens with Dyslexia	Winton
\$34.95	Solution-Focused Workbook for Grades K-12	Saracino
\$42.95	Special Educator's Toolkit	Golden
\$19.50	Special Needs School Survival Guide	Koscinski
\$29.95	Speech-Language Pathogists Handbook for Inclusive School Practices	Causton
\$19.95	Starving the Anger Gremlin	Collins-Donnelly
	Starving the Anxiety Gremlin	Collins-Donnelly
\$19.95	Starving the Stress Gremlin	Collins-Donnelly
	Supporting Behavior for School Success: A Step-by-Step Guide	Lane
	Talk to Me, Baby, Second Edition	Bardige
	Teaching Kids with Learning Difficulties in Today's Classroom, 3rd Ed	Winebrenner
	Treatment of Language Disorders in Children, Second Edition	McCauley
	Understanding Dyscalculia and Numeracy Difficulties	Babtie
\$49.95	What Works with Teens	Rathbone
\$24.95	Wiring the Brain for Reading	Sprenger
\$125.00	Woodcock-Johnson IV: Reports, Recommendations, and Strategies	Mather
\$65.00	Working Memory and Academic Learning: Assessment/Intervention	Dehn
\$12.95	Working Memory in the Classroom	Dehn
\$56.95	Working with Traumatic Brain Injury in Schools	
	YOUTH COUNSELING/INTERVENTIONS BOOKS	
\$10.05	10 Best-Ever Anxiety Management Techniques Workbook	Wehrenberg
	ADHD Workbook for Kids	Shapiro
	ADHD Workbook for Teens	Honos-Webb
	Anger Workbook for Teens	Lohmann
	Anxiety Survival Guide for Teens	Shannon
	Anxiety Workbook for Kids	5.14.11.011
	Anxiety Workbook for Teens	Schab
	A Still Quiet Place for Teens: A Mindfulness Workbook to Ease Stress	Saltzman
	Bipolar Workbook for Teens: DBT Skills to Control Mood Swings	Van Dijk
	Body Image Workbook for Teens	Taylor
	Bullying Workbook for Teens	Lohmann
	Communication Skills for Teens	Skeen
	Conquer Negative Thinking for Teens	CROOM
	Conquer Your Fears and Phobias for Teens	Umbach
	Cool, Calm, and Confident	Schab
Ψ11.93	Joon, Jami, and Johndon	Corido

\$16.95	Don't Let Your Emotions Run Your Life for Teens	Van Dijk
\$16.95	Executive Functioning Workbook for Teens	Hansen
 \$16.95	Express Yourself	Roberts
 \$16.95	Finding Sunshine After the Storm	McGee, Holmes
\$16.95	Gender Quest Workbook for Teens	Testa
 \$15.95	Get Out of Your Mind and Into Your Life for Teens	Bailey
\$16.95	Getting Through My Parents' Divorce	Baker
 \$16.95	Grit Guide for Teens	
\$16.95	How to Like Yourself: A Teen's Guide	Bradshaw
 \$16.95	Learning to Listen, Learning to Care	Shapiro
 \$16.95	Let's Be Friends	Shapiro
\$16.95	Making Sense of Your Senses	Auer, Auer
\$16.95	Mindful Teen	Dzung
\$16.95	Mindfulness for Teen Anger	Purcell
\$15.95	Mindfulness for Teen Anxiety	Willard
\$16.95	Mindfulness for Teen Depression	Abblett
\$17.95	Mindfulness for Teens with ADHD	
\$16.95	My Feeling Better Workbook	Hamil
\$16.95	Overcoming Procrastination for Teens	Knaus
\$16.95	Panic Workbook for Teens	Kissen
\$16.95	Perfectionism Workbook for Teens	Dobosz
\$16.95	PTSD Workbook for Teens	Palmer
\$16.95	Relaxation and Stress Reduction Workbook for Kids	Shapiro
\$16.95	Say Goodbye to Being Shy	Brozovich
\$15.95	Self-Esteem Workbook for Teens	Schab
<u> </u>	Sexual Trauma Workbook for Teen Girls	Lohmann
\$16.95	Shyness and Social Anxiety Workbook for Teens	Shannon
\$15.95	Stress Reduction Workbook for Teens	Biegel
\$16.95	Surviving the Emotional Roller Coaster: DBT Skills to Help Teens	Van Dijk
\$16.95	Teen Girl's Survival Guide	Hemmen
\$16.95	Think Confident, Be Confident Workbook for Teens	Fox
\$16.95	Transforming Stress for Teens	McCraty
 \$16.95	What's Eating You	Nelson, Benner
\$16.95	Why Did You Die?	Leeuwenburgh
	,	

